

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE: W.P.Nos.9979 of 2020 and 10728 of 2020

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
	17.06.2026	<u>VN, J</u> As the counsel Sri Srinivasa Rao Bodduluri, who is appearing for the respective parties in both the Writ Petitions, had expired in a tragic accident, the Registry is directed to issue notices to the respective parties. Post these cases on 15.07.2026. _____ VN, J IS	